Physical Characteristic Light Characteristic
Construction of housing The housing is fabricated by Makrolon ET3117
impact resistant and UV stable polycarbonate
material that enhance the impact strength and
excellent heat dissipation efficiency. Thus, it is
adaptable to rugged environmental with
temperature resistant capability from -40 ~
+75°C.

Green light off Indicates device is malfunction
Casing temperature Tc 70°C
Lumen performance capacity 100lm per watt
Product Specification (Standard features)
Model #
Wattage Luminous
Efficacy
(lumen)
Overall Size (mm)
Rated System L W H
M9060FS-080W10KX 10.0W 10.5W 1300~1400 600 82.7 67.0
M9060FS-120W15KX 15.0W 15.8W 1950~2100 600 82.7 67.0
M9120FS-160W20KX
20W20KXM3120R-
20.0W 21.1W 2600~2800 1200 82.7 67.0
M9120FS-288W36KX 36.0W 37.9W 4690~5040 1200 82.7 67.0
M9120FS-320W42KX 42.0W 42.1W 5460~5880 1200 82.7 67.0
M9150FS-400W50KX 50.0W 52.6W 6500~7000 1500 82.7 67.0
M9150FS-480W60KX 60.0W 63.2W 7800~8400 1500 82.7 67.0
M9150FS-560W70KX 70.0W 73.7W 9100~9800 1500 82.7 67.0
Installation
The stainless-steel convex bracket
The luminaire is designed for either ceiling mounted or suspended installation. Two pieces of
stainless-steel convex spring brackets could be simply clipped to the glove provided by the